DAY
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Fri. & Sat.

Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

DATE

30-Aug

1-Sep

6-Sep

8-Sep

9-10 Sep

13-Sep

17-Sep

20-Sep

22-Sep

27-Sep

29-Sep

4-Oct

6-Oct

11-Oct

13-Oct

Middle School
HOLY CROSS KNIGHTS
VOLLEYBALL 2011

OPPONENT
OLPH
Mount Sacred Heart
Atonement Academy
St. Mathew

HOLY CROSS
A & B TOURNAMENT

St. Mary

Providence Tournament

St Monica

Holy Spirit

St. Anthony

St. Peter Prince
Blessed Sacrament
St. Luke
St. Gregory

Providence

SITE

HOLY CROSS

Mount Sacred Heart

HOLY CROSS
St. Mathew

HOLY CROSS
West Side YMCA

St. Mary
Fredricksburg, Tx

Providence
HOLY CROSS
Holy Spirit
HOLY CROSS
HOLY CROSS
Blessed Sacrament
HOLY CROSS
HOLY CROSS

Providence

TIME
B A

4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.

TBA TBA

TBA TBA
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.

TBA
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m.



